
WALL MOUNTED FLAGPOLE
GLASSFIBRE
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Our UK manufactured wall mounted glassfibre flagpoles are a stylish addition to any building. Their tapered appearance and gold onion finial add a 
prestigious touch to your wall, roof of building corner. 

Available in eight sizes ranging from 2 to 12 metres as standard, the vertical wall mounted heavy duty tapered glassfibre pole comes complete with a 
cup and supporting galvanised steel bracket, gold onion finial and rope and cleat system.

The brackets are bonded to the pole and are attached at specified heights to suit the overall pole height. Specific increases in distances between 
vertical wall brackets can be accommodated at no extra cost.

Alternatively, a 45º angled wall mounted bracket is available. The accompanying heavy duty tapered glassfibre flagpole is available in 2, 3 or 4 metre 
lengths as standard (other sizes are available upon request).

The tapered glassfibre flagpoles came as heavy duty as standard. Extra heavy duty and ultra heavy duty poles are available, and are recommended for 
exposed locations.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Flagpole Dimensions - Angled

Flagpole Length (m) 2 - 4

Flagpole Angle 45º

Butt Diameter Ø (mm) 100

Top Diameter Ø (mm) 65

Flagpole Dimensions - Vertical

Flagpole Length (m) 3 - 4 5 - 6 8 10 12

Butt Diameter Ø (mm) 100 120 120 140 140

Top Diameter Ø (mm) 65 65 65 65 65

Centres Between Wall 
Brackets (mm)

1000 1500 2000 3000 4000

Flagpole Offset (mm) 75 75 75 75 75

Recommended Flag 
Size (mm)

1830 x 
910

1830 x 
910

2740 x 
1370

2740 x 
1370

3660 x 
1830

PRODUCT FEATURES
Available In 1.5 To 12 Metres 
Designed to Fly Angled Head or Landscape Flags
Manufactured in the UK from Glassfibre
Available in 1 Piece 
10 Year Warranty on Flagpoles
Tapered in Appearance
External Roping Systems
Withstand Wind Speed of 40mph

ACCESSORIES

ANGLED WALL BRACKET

WALL BRACKET (BOTTOM)

GOLD ONION FINIAL

WALL BRACKET (CENTRE)


