

WALL MOUNTED FLAGPOLE GLASSFIBRE

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Our UK manufactured wall mounted glassfibre flagpoles are a stylish addition to any building. Their tapered appearance and gold onion finial add a prestigious touch to your wall, roof of building corner.

Available in eight sizes ranging from 2 to 12 metres as standard, the vertical wall mounted heavy duty tapered glassfibre pole comes complete with a cup and supporting galvanised steel bracket, gold onion finial and rope and cleat system.

The brackets are bonded to the pole and are attached at specified heights to suit the overall pole height. Specific increases in distances between vertical wall brackets can be accommodated at no extra cost.

Alternatively, a 45° angled wall mounted bracket is available. The accompanying heavy duty tapered glassfibre flagpole is available in 2, 3 or 4 metre lengths as standard (other sizes are available upon request).

The tapered glassfibre flagpoles came as heavy duty as standard. Extra heavy duty and ultra heavy duty poles are available, and are recommended for exposed locations.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Flagpole Dimensions - Angled	
Flagpole Length (m)	2 - 4
Flagpole Angle	45°
Butt Diameter Ø (mm)	100
Top Diameter Ø (mm)	65

Flagpole Dimensions - Vertical						
Flagpole Length (m)	3 - 4	5 - 6	8	10	12	
Butt Diameter Ø (mm)	100	120	120	140	140	
Top Diameter Ø (mm)	65	65	65	65	65	
Centres Between Wall Brackets (mm)	1000	1500	2000	3000	4000	
Flagpole Offset (mm)	75	75	75	75	75	
Recommended Flag Size (mm)	1830 x 910	1830 x 910	2740 x 1370	2740 x 1370	3660 x 1830	

PRODUCT FEATURES

Available In 1.5 To 12 Metres Designed to Fly Angled Head or Landscape Flags Manufactured in the UK from Glassfibre Available in 1 Piece 10 Year Warranty on Flagpoles Tapered in Appearance External Roping Systems Withstand Wind Speed of 40mph

ACCESSORIES



Harrison Group

38 Borough Road | Darlington | DL1 1SW | United Kingdom phone: 01325 355 433 | web: www.weareharrisons.com | email: sales@weareharrisons.com